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Size
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Material

Color

Remarks

Date
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Tolerance +-

Label
Manual
Box

+-0.2mm
+-2mm

+-5mm
+-2mm

AB/F +-4mmA/F +-3mmB/F +-2mmE/F +-2mmF/F
Folding Carton

Reference

SW-1425
36.19 x 18.47 mm

430C 158C 432C die
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